
St. Pauler Mostlandlauf - "Boskoop" 10000m

Manner U20

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 39 FABIO UNTERHOLZER 00:41:15.94 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 4:08/K 14.5kph 18 2002 4

Manner MH

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 123 PHILLIP KUSLER 00:40:39.53 10000 Bleiburg, AUT 4:04/K 14.8kph 17 1997 4

2 131 RAPHAEL RADL 00:46:51.64 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 4:41/K 12.8kph 41 1998 4

Frauen WH

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 44 ŠPELA GONZA 00:37:25.90 10000 Maribor, SVN 3:45/K 16.0kph 9 2001 4

2 27 VIKTORIA
BRUDERHANS

00:48:03.06 10000 Lavamünd, AUT 4:48/K 12.5kph 47 1993 4

Manner M30

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 53 MARIO POINSITT 00:36:29.92 10000 St. Stefan, AUT 3:39/K 16.4kph 6 1991 4

2 52 PATRICK PETZ 00:39:04.41 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 3:54/K 15.4kph 13 1988 4

3 43 HUBERT SCHLATTE 00:44:17.32 10000 St. Andrä, AUT 4:26/K 13.5kph 31 1991 4

4 111 JOHANNES
LOIBNEGGER

00:45:55.75 10000 St. Paul, AUT 4:36/K 13.1kph 34 1987 4

5 32 THOMAS PAIER 00:46:08.07 10000 Voitsberg, AUT 4:37/K 13.0kph 35 1988 4

6 38 JOHANNES STEINER-MAIR 00:52:32.91 10000 St Paul, AUT 5:15/K 11.4kph 51 1988 4

Frauen W30

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 119 EVA WUTTI 00:34:14.21 10000 St. Andra, AUT 3:25/K 17.5kph 2 1989 4

2 59 NADJA KLIMBACHER 00:54:12.74 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 5:25/K 11.1kph 55 1990 4

3 60 BERENIKE
THONHAUSER

00:56:42.61 10000 St. Paul, AUT 5:40/K 10.6kph 59 1990 4

Manner M35

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 122 MARTIN BERNER 00:35:15.77 10000 Gratkorn, AUT 3:32/K 17.0kph 3 1985 4

2 113 CHRISTOPH GUTSCHE 00:35:58.83 10000 St. Paul, AUT 3:36/K 16.7kph 5 1983 4

3 19 MARKUS FEYEL 00:37:29.27 10000 Zeltweg, AUT 3:45/K 16.0kph 10 1983 4

4 48 MARIO PRESTERL 00:39:16.28 10000 Lavamünd, AUT 3:56/K 15.3kph 14 1985 4

5 11 JOACHIM STRAUß 00:39:46.33 10000 Wettmannstätten, AUT 3:59/K 15.1kph 15 1983 4

6 42 ALEXANDER FINDENIG 00:43:32.58 10000 St. Andrä, AUT 4:21/K 13.8kph 29 1983 4

7 35 GERALD KLAUTZER 00:46:21.66 10000 Ettendorf, AUT 4:38/K 12.9kph 37 1983 4

Frauen W35

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 41 BARBARA PIRKER 00:55:23.39 10000 Judenburg, AUT 5:32/K 10.8kph 57 1983 4

2 54 PATRICIA WALENTINY 01:00:32.86 10000 Klagenfurt, AUT 6:03/K 9.9kph 62 1982 4
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St. Pauler Mostlandlauf - "Boskoop" 10000m

Manner M40

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 3 HANNES KITZ 00:36:37.05 10000 Maria Rojach, AUT 3:40/K 16.4kph 7 1978 4

2 37 CHRISTOF
UNTERLUGGAUER

00:41:50.20 10000 St. Stefan, AUT 4:11/K 14.3kph 21 1980 4

3 50 HANNES EPPICH 00:43:06.90 10000 Gratkorn, AUT 4:19/K 13.9kph 27 1979 4

4 55 FLORIAN BUCHMAYR 00:45:42.76 10000 Klagenfurt, AUT 4:34/K 13.1kph 33 1981 4

5 12 MARKUS WUTSCHER 00:47:13.36 10000 St. Georgen, AUT 4:43/K 12.7kph 43 1980 4

6 120 MATEJ MORI 00:47:47.89 10000 Mežica, SVN 4:47/K 12.6kph 45 1980 4

7 33 MARKUS WAGNER 00:53:20.95 10000 St. Paul, AUT 5:20/K 11.2kph 53 1978 4

Frauen W40

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 15 ANDREA OBRBICHLER 00:41:22.20 10000 Tristach, AUT 4:08/K 14.5kph 19 1979 4

2 51 JUTTA EPPICH 00:47:53.82 10000 Gratkorn, AUT 4:47/K 12.5kph 46 1980 4

3 62 MARINA RUMPOLD 00:53:26.02 10000 Judenburg, AUT 5:21/K 11.2kph 54 1980 4

Manner M45

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 47 STEFAN DULLNIG 00:33:58.90 10000 Kainbach bei Graz, AUT 3:24/K 17.7kph 1 1973 4

2 40 WOLFGANG
UNTERHOLZER

00:35:46.27 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 3:35/K 16.8kph 4 1974 4

3 2 JOACHIM WENGSCHEN 00:36:45.77 10000 Graz, AUT 3:40/K 16.3kph 8 1973 4

4 16 HERMANN
OBERBICHLER

00:38:25.63 10000 Amlach, AUT 3:51/K 15.6kph 12 1975 4

5 25 MICHAEL RESCH 00:42:02.21 10000 Fernitz-Mellach, AUT 4:12/K 14.3kph 23 1972 4

6 128 REINHARD HUBMANN 00:42:22.68 10000 Nestelbach, AUT 4:14/K 14.2kph 24 1975 4

7 115 JOŽE RAVNJAK 00:46:47.78 10000 Zreče, SVN 4:41/K 12.8kph 40 1973 4

8 14 DANIEL JAMNIG 00:47:13.12 10000 St. Georgen, AUT 4:43/K 12.7kph 42 1974 4

Frauen W45

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 18 MCBEE SABINE WALLNER 00:59:14.07 10000 Graz, AUT 5:55/K 10.1kph 61 1973 4

Manner M50

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 10 RICHARD NUDL 00:37:32.20 10000 Leoben, AUT 3:45/K 16.0kph 11 1970 4

2 121 HEINZ TOFFERL 00:40:08.97 10000 Maria Rojach, AUT 4:01/K 15.0kph 16 1969 4

3 46 ERNST TRETNJAK 00:41:40.52 10000 Graz, AUT 4:10/K 14.4kph 20 1967 4

4 31 WOLFGANG
STREICHER

00:43:30.04 10000 Ebenthal, AUT 4:21/K 13.8kph 28 1967 4

5 30 STEPHAN SCHOBER 00:48:35.61 10000 St. Stefan, AUT 4:51/K 12.3kph 48 1971 4

Manner M55

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 24 ANDREAS STROMMER 00:42:48.42 10000 Söding St.Johann, AUT 4:17/K 14.0kph 26 1965 4

2 57 PETER
WEIßENSTEINER

00:44:37.98 10000 Ebenthal, AUT 4:28/K 13.4kph 32 1964 4

3 114 MARJAN GOLČAR 00:46:14.49 10000 Zreče, SVN 4:37/K 13.0kph 36 1962 4
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St. Pauler Mostlandlauf - "Boskoop" 10000m

Frauen W55

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 4 HELENA JAVORNIK 00:46:28.59 10000 Maribor, SVN 4:39/K 12.9kph 38 1966 4

2 58 MARIA
WEIßENSTEINER

00:56:33.61 10000 Ebenthal, AUT 5:39/K 10.6kph 58 1966 4

Manner M60

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 22 GUIDO OTTITSCH 00:41:58.29 10000 Frauenstein, AUT 4:12/K 14.3kph 22 1960 4

2 17 WINFRIED LANG 00:43:53.87 10000 Fernitz-Mellach, AUT 4:23/K 13.7kph 30 1957 4

3 45 BORUT PODGORNIK 00:46:28.69 10000 Maribor, SVN 4:39/K 12.9kph 39 1957 4

4 29 HARALD HOFFELNER 00:49:46.95 10000 Spielberg, AUT 4:59/K 12.1kph 49 1958 4

Frauen W60

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 36 ULRIKE STRIEDNIG 00:42:47.37 10000 Klagenfurt, AUT 4:17/K 14.0kph 25 1961 4

2 61 CHRISTA TRIEBL 01:01:44.90 10000 Feldbach, AUT 6:10/K 9.7kph 63 1960 4

3 23 MARGIT OTTITSCH 01:02:12.52 10000 Frauenstein, AUT 6:13/K 9.6kph 64 1960 4

Manner M65

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 116 MICHAEL
DELLEMESCHNIG

00:47:20.26 10000 Pontschach, AUT 4:44/K 12.7kph 44 1956 4

2 13 GÜNTER VAJDE 00:49:54.20 10000 Zeltweg, AUT 4:59/K 12.0kph 50 1954 4

3 34 ALFRED PUDGAR 00:53:11.25 10000 Eitweg 155, AUT 5:19/K 11.3kph 52 1954 4

4 26 BERTRAM GEIGER 00:57:00.15 10000 Graz, AUT 5:42/K 10.5kph 60 1946 4

Frauen W65

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 28 IRENE MALINSKY 00:54:58.70 10000 Bleiburg, AUT 5:30/K 10.9kph 56 1956 4
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St. Pauler Mostlandlauf - "Boskoop" 10000m

Manner M - absolute

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 47 STEFAN DULLNIG 00:33:58.90 10000 Kainbach bei Graz, AUT 3:24/K 17.7kph 1 1973 4

2 122 MARTIN BERNER 00:35:15.77 10000 Gratkorn, AUT 3:32/K 17.0kph 3 1985 4

3 40 WOLFGANG
UNTERHOLZER

00:35:46.27 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 3:35/K 16.8kph 4 1974 4

4 113 CHRISTOPH GUTSCHE 00:35:58.83 10000 St. Paul, AUT 3:36/K 16.7kph 5 1983 4

5 53 MARIO POINSITT 00:36:29.92 10000 St. Stefan, AUT 3:39/K 16.4kph 6 1991 4

6 3 HANNES KITZ 00:36:37.05 10000 Maria Rojach, AUT 3:40/K 16.4kph 7 1978 4

7 2 JOACHIM WENGSCHEN 00:36:45.77 10000 Graz, AUT 3:40/K 16.3kph 8 1973 4

8 19 MARKUS FEYEL 00:37:29.27 10000 Zeltweg, AUT 3:45/K 16.0kph 10 1983 4

9 10 RICHARD NUDL 00:37:32.20 10000 Leoben, AUT 3:45/K 16.0kph 11 1970 4

10 16 HERMANN
OBERBICHLER

00:38:25.63 10000 Amlach, AUT 3:51/K 15.6kph 12 1975 4

11 52 PATRICK PETZ 00:39:04.41 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 3:54/K 15.4kph 13 1988 4

12 48 MARIO PRESTERL 00:39:16.28 10000 Lavamünd, AUT 3:56/K 15.3kph 14 1985 4

13 11 JOACHIM STRAUß 00:39:46.33 10000 Wettmannstätten, AUT 3:59/K 15.1kph 15 1983 4

14 121 HEINZ TOFFERL 00:40:08.97 10000 Maria Rojach, AUT 4:01/K 15.0kph 16 1969 4

15 123 PHILLIP KUSLER 00:40:39.53 10000 Bleiburg, AUT 4:04/K 14.8kph 17 1997 4

16 39 FABIO UNTERHOLZER 00:41:15.94 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 4:08/K 14.5kph 18 2002 4

17 46 ERNST TRETNJAK 00:41:40.52 10000 Graz, AUT 4:10/K 14.4kph 20 1967 4

18 37 CHRISTOF
UNTERLUGGAUER

00:41:50.20 10000 St. Stefan, AUT 4:11/K 14.3kph 21 1980 4

19 22 GUIDO OTTITSCH 00:41:58.29 10000 Frauenstein, AUT 4:12/K 14.3kph 22 1960 4

20 25 MICHAEL RESCH 00:42:02.21 10000 Fernitz-Mellach, AUT 4:12/K 14.3kph 23 1972 4

21 128 REINHARD HUBMANN 00:42:22.68 10000 Nestelbach, AUT 4:14/K 14.2kph 24 1975 4

22 24 ANDREAS STROMMER 00:42:48.42 10000 Söding St.Johann, AUT 4:17/K 14.0kph 26 1965 4

23 50 HANNES EPPICH 00:43:06.90 10000 Gratkorn, AUT 4:19/K 13.9kph 27 1979 4

24 31 WOLFGANG
STREICHER

00:43:30.04 10000 Ebenthal, AUT 4:21/K 13.8kph 28 1967 4

25 42 ALEXANDER FINDENIG 00:43:32.58 10000 St. Andrä, AUT 4:21/K 13.8kph 29 1983 4

26 17 WINFRIED LANG 00:43:53.87 10000 Fernitz-Mellach, AUT 4:23/K 13.7kph 30 1957 4

27 43 HUBERT SCHLATTE 00:44:17.32 10000 St. Andrä, AUT 4:26/K 13.5kph 31 1991 4

28 57 PETER
WEIßENSTEINER

00:44:37.98 10000 Ebenthal, AUT 4:28/K 13.4kph 32 1964 4

29 55 FLORIAN BUCHMAYR 00:45:42.76 10000 Klagenfurt, AUT 4:34/K 13.1kph 33 1981 4

30 111 JOHANNES
LOIBNEGGER

00:45:55.75 10000 St. Paul, AUT 4:36/K 13.1kph 34 1987 4

31 32 THOMAS PAIER 00:46:08.07 10000 Voitsberg, AUT 4:37/K 13.0kph 35 1988 4

32 114 MARJAN GOLČAR 00:46:14.49 10000 Zreče, SVN 4:37/K 13.0kph 36 1962 4

33 35 GERALD KLAUTZER 00:46:21.66 10000 Ettendorf, AUT 4:38/K 12.9kph 37 1983 4

34 45 BORUT PODGORNIK 00:46:28.69 10000 Maribor, SVN 4:39/K 12.9kph 39 1957 4

35 115 JOŽE RAVNJAK 00:46:47.78 10000 Zreče, SVN 4:41/K 12.8kph 40 1973 4

36 131 RAPHAEL RADL 00:46:51.64 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 4:41/K 12.8kph 41 1998 4

37 14 DANIEL JAMNIG 00:47:13.12 10000 St. Georgen, AUT 4:43/K 12.7kph 42 1974 4

38 12 MARKUS WUTSCHER 00:47:13.36 10000 St. Georgen, AUT 4:43/K 12.7kph 43 1980 4

39 116 MICHAEL
DELLEMESCHNIG

00:47:20.26 10000 Pontschach, AUT 4:44/K 12.7kph 44 1956 4

40 120 MATEJ MORI 00:47:47.89 10000 Mežica, SVN 4:47/K 12.6kph 45 1980 4

41 30 STEPHAN SCHOBER 00:48:35.61 10000 St. Stefan, AUT 4:51/K 12.3kph 48 1971 4

42 29 HARALD HOFFELNER 00:49:46.95 10000 Spielberg, AUT 4:59/K 12.1kph 49 1958 4

43 13 GÜNTER VAJDE 00:49:54.20 10000 Zeltweg, AUT 4:59/K 12.0kph 50 1954 4

44 38 JOHANNES STEINER-MAIR 00:52:32.91 10000 St Paul, AUT 5:15/K 11.4kph 51 1988 4

45 34 ALFRED PUDGAR 00:53:11.25 10000 Eitweg 155, AUT 5:19/K 11.3kph 52 1954 4

46 33 MARKUS WAGNER 00:53:20.95 10000 St. Paul, AUT 5:20/K 11.2kph 53 1978 4

47 26 BERTRAM GEIGER 00:57:00.15 10000 Graz, AUT 5:42/K 10.5kph 60 1946 4
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St. Pauler Mostlandlauf - "Boskoop" 10000m

Frauen W - absolute

Place Bib Name Time Sex Distance/km Club/City/Country Pace Speed Absolute Y.O.B Splits

1 119 EVA WUTTI 00:34:14.21 10000 St. Andra, AUT 3:25/K 17.5kph 2 1989 4

2 44 ŠPELA GONZA 00:37:25.90 10000 Maribor, SVN 3:45/K 16.0kph 9 2001 4

3 15 ANDREA OBRBICHLER 00:41:22.20 10000 Tristach, AUT 4:08/K 14.5kph 19 1979 4

4 36 ULRIKE STRIEDNIG 00:42:47.37 10000 Klagenfurt, AUT 4:17/K 14.0kph 25 1961 4

5 4 HELENA JAVORNIK 00:46:28.59 10000 Maribor, SVN 4:39/K 12.9kph 38 1966 4

6 51 JUTTA EPPICH 00:47:53.82 10000 Gratkorn, AUT 4:47/K 12.5kph 46 1980 4

7 27 VIKTORIA
BRUDERHANS

00:48:03.06 10000 Lavamünd, AUT 4:48/K 12.5kph 47 1993 4

8 62 MARINA RUMPOLD 00:53:26.02 10000 Judenburg, AUT 5:21/K 11.2kph 54 1980 4

9 59 NADJA KLIMBACHER 00:54:12.74 10000 Wolfsberg, AUT 5:25/K 11.1kph 55 1990 4

10 28 IRENE MALINSKY 00:54:58.70 10000 Bleiburg, AUT 5:30/K 10.9kph 56 1956 4

11 41 BARBARA PIRKER 00:55:23.39 10000 Judenburg, AUT 5:32/K 10.8kph 57 1983 4

12 58 MARIA
WEIßENSTEINER

00:56:33.61 10000 Ebenthal, AUT 5:39/K 10.6kph 58 1966 4

13 60 BERENIKE
THONHAUSER

00:56:42.61 10000 St. Paul, AUT 5:40/K 10.6kph 59 1990 4

14 18 MCBEE SABINE WALLNER 00:59:14.07 10000 Graz, AUT 5:55/K 10.1kph 61 1973 4

15 54 PATRICIA WALENTINY 01:00:32.86 10000 Klagenfurt, AUT 6:03/K 9.9kph 62 1982 4

16 61 CHRISTA TRIEBL 01:01:44.90 10000 Feldbach, AUT 6:10/K 9.7kph 63 1960 4

17 23 MARGIT OTTITSCH 01:02:12.52 10000 Frauenstein, AUT 6:13/K 9.6kph 64 1960 4
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